



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 3349 of 1984

Sarman
.....Appellant(s)
Versus
State of U.P.
.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Madan Mohan, Prem Sagar Verma
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.G..A

Court No. - 34

HON'BLE DEEPAK VERMA, J.

1. Office is directed to send reminder to C.J.M., concerned for compliance of earlier order of this Court dated 21.7.2025.
2. List after four weeks.

November 15, 2025
Kumar Manish

(Deepak Verma,J.)